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Past Presidents of the Southeast Stormwater Association

President

Larry Kaiser

Charles “Chuck” Jarman
Daryl Hammock
Jacques Palmer

Zhaleh McCullers

Aylin Lewallen

Sam Amerson

Sean Blake

Steve Leo

Jeff Corley

Buddy Smith

Hillary Repik

Laurie Hawks

Scott Hofer

Scott Hofer

Cory Rayburn

W. Dave Canaan

W. Dave Canaan
Demetria Kimball-Mehlhorn

* Organization when President served.

Organization®

Rockdale County, GA
Charleston County, SC
City of Charlotte, NC
Columbia County, GA
Jefferson County, AL
Brown and Caldwell

City of Stuart, FL

SD #1, KY

Gwinnett County, GA

City of Concord, NC
Hamilton County, TN
Town of Mt. Pleasant, SC
Brown & Caldwell
Jefferson County DOH, AL
Jefferson County DOH, AL
City of Johns Creek, GA
AECOM

AECOM

Lexington Fayette Urban County, KY

Year

2005-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23
2023-24
2024-25



